
Shared Education Key dates 2017-18 
 

Date Class/Activity Venue  

Wed 4th Oct 17                     Planning Day 

Thursday 19th Oct 17 Social Encounter Day 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
CC 
SMA 

 

Thursday 26th Oct 17 STEM 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
CC 
SMA 

 

Thursday 9th Nov 17 STEM 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
SMA 
CC 

 

Thursday 23RD Nov 17 STEM 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
CC 
SMA 

 

SMA Christmas Show 
KS1 @10am   8TH Dec 
KS1 @1pm   8TH Dec 
CC Foundation Christmas Show 6th Dec 

Thursday 11th Jan 18 STEM 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
SMA 
CC 

 

Thursday 18th Jan 18 STEM 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
CC 
SMA 

 

Thursday 25th Jan 18 STEM 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
SMA 
CC 

 

Thursday 1st Feb 18 Encounter Day  
Yr 7 

  

Thursday 8th Feb 18 STEM 
YR 4/5 
PDMU 
YR5&6/6 

 
CC 
 
SMA 

 

Thursday 22ND Feb STEM 
YR 4/5 
PDMU 
YR5&6/6 

 
SMA 
 
CC 

 

Thursday 1st March 18 Encounter Day 
YR 4/5 
YR5&6/6 

 
CC 
SMA 

 

CC KS2 Play 
KS2 @ 10am   14th March 18  

Thursday 8th March 
18 

STEM 
Yr 7 

 
 

 

Thursday 22ND March 
18 

STEM 
Yr 7 

 
 

 

Thursday 12TH April 18 STEM 
Yr 7 

 
 

 

Thursday 19th April 18 STEM 
Yr 7 

  

Thursday 26th April 18 STEM   
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Yr 7 

Thursday 3rd May STEM 
Yr 7 

  

Thursday 10th May Encounter Day 
Yr 7 

  

Joint School Trips    


